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$554 400 Closed May 11, 2018

e Six-plex in the heart of Lake Worth
6 -1 Bedroom/1 Bathroom units

* Fenced-in

Under contract at $155 per square foot
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Property Income Investors
7301 Wiles Road

Suite 108

Coral Springs, FL 33067
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Actual-2018

Cost

Capital Improvements
Cost Basis

Rental Income
Laundry Income

5% Vacancy Rate
Gross Income

Taxes

Insurance
Maintenance Repairs
Utilities

Services

Total Expenses

NOI

CAP

Rental Income

Net Income - Fee
Net Income to Member

Sale Income

Sale 9 cap

Cost Basis
BF/Closing Costs
Profit

% Gain

Net Gain to Member

Totals

Rental Net Profit
Sale Net Profit
Total Net Profit

% Gain to Member
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Pro Forma

554,400 Cost
- Capital Improvements
554,400 Cost Basis
67,440 Rental Income
- Laundry Income
(3,372) 5% Vacancy Rate
64,068 Gross Income

7,151 Taxes
2,300 Insurance
3,000 Maintenance Repairs
2,400 Utilities
- Services
14,851 Total Expenses
49,217 NOI
8.88% CAP
Year1l Year 2
34,452 S 49,455
6.22% 7.56%
Year1l Year 2
784,988 S 813,488
654,400 S 654,400
27,474 S 28,472
103,114 S 130,616
15.74% 19.96%
7.87% 9.98%
Year1l Year 2
49,455 S 100,704
51,557 S 65,308.00
101,012 $ 166,012
15.44% 25.37%
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554,400
100,600
655,000
90,000
(4,500)
85,500

7,151
2,300
3,000
2,400

14,851

70,649

10.79%

Year 3

51,249
7.82%

Year3
842,844
654,400

29,499
158,945

24.29%

12.14%

Year 3
153,803
79,473
233,276
35.65%



,al‘;!'.'f"J'F'Ji’J

|

@ Miami ML




FROM

- AKE WO R1H~

Lake Worth offers a great quality of life in a frlendly, mid-size coastal communlty Exciting festivals,
cultural diversity, and opportunities for home ownership in a variety of price ranges attract new residents
daily.

Opportunities for leisure activities are easily found. For golfers, the spectacular Lake Worth Municipal
Golf Course features play along the scenic Intracoastal Waterway. A 19-acre public beach is open to the
public from 6:00 a.m. to Midnight daily. The arts community has discovered and embraced Lake Worth.
The Lake Worth Playhouse and numerous studios and galleries are highlights of any visit to the
downtown corridor.

Diners will discover a wide range of restaurants to suit every palate. From diverse ethnic specialties,
international cuisine, small bistros and neighborhood pubs, Lake Worth has something for every taste.
Distinctive stores offer an eclectic array of merchandise and one-of-a-kind items.

Lake Worth is proud of both its historic past and its dynamic future. New housing is becoming available
throughout the City. Historic districts have been established to help preserve the old Florida architecture.
City Hall is part of the Old Town National Register Historic District and the City Hall Annex is listed as a
National Register landmark. But Lake Worth is also a city embracing change.

Located in coastal central Palm Beach County, Lake Worth is easily accessible by road, rail, air and
water. A large and diverse work force is available to support new business from light industrial to home
occupations. In December 2004, the City annexed approximately 74 acres of property in the Park of
Commerce. The purpose of the annexation was to increase the potential of employment within our
municipal boundaries by increasing our capacity to accommodate heavy commercial and low to high
traffic generating industrial uses.

Education is strongly represented in Lake Worth. Four public elementary schools— all newly rebuilt or
remodeled- and a middle school as well as private and parochial schools are located in the City and the
surrounding area. Lake Worth High School, the premier public high school in Palm Beach County,
continues a tradition of excellence spanning more than 65 years by boasting magnet and prototype
programs that have won national recognition for excellence. Palm Beach State College is located two
miles west of downtown while Florida Atlantic University is a 20-minute drive away. Both offer extended
adult programs as well as full-time curricula.

Visit Lake Worth and enjoy all the opportunities our residents enjoy every day. You might just decide Lake
Worth would be a great place to live and work.

- Property Income Investors
| 7301 Wiles Road
Suite 108

Coral Springs, FL 33067


http://www.lakeworthcra.org/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=108:lake-worth-municipal-golf-course&catid=48&Itemid=369
http://www.lakeworthcra.org/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=108:lake-worth-municipal-golf-course&catid=48&Itemid=369
http://lakeworthplayhouse.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&hl=en&geocode=&q=lake+worth&ie=UTF8&ll=26.762778,-80.439148&spn=1.723945,2.554321&z=9
http://www.palmbeach.k12.fl.us/LakeWorthHS/
http://www.palmbeachstate.edu/
http://www.fau.edu/

Comparable Properties

102 S K Street
Lake Worth, FL 33460

e Builtin 1925
* Listed at $191/sq foot
* Sold at $173/sq foot

T 111 S L Street
‘ % ““'r Lake Worth, FL 33460

3
e Builtin 1925
* Listed at $194/sq foot

This Triplex is a currently listed at $464,900.
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