

\$554,400 - Closed May 11, 2018

- Six-plex in the heart of Lake Worth
- 6 -1 Bedroom/1 Bathroom units
- Fenced-in
- Under contract at \$155 per square foot





Actual-2018		Pro Forma	
Cost	\$ 554,400	Cost	\$ 554,400
Capital Improvements	\$ -	Capital Improvements	\$ 100,600
Cost Basis	\$ 554,400	Cost Basis	\$ 655,000
Rental Income	\$ 67,440	Rental Income	\$ 90,000
Laundry Income	\$ -	Laundry Income	\$ -
5% Vacancy Rate	\$ (3,372)	5% Vacancy Rate	\$ (4,500)
Gross Income	\$ 64,068	Gross Income	\$ 85,500
Taxes	\$ 7,151	Taxes	\$ 7,151
Insurance	\$ 2,300	Insurance	\$ 2,300
Maintenance Repairs		Maintenance Repairs	\$ 3,000
Utilities	\$ 2,400	Utilities	\$ 2,400
Services	\$ -	Services	\$ -
Total Expenses	\$ 14,851	Total Expenses	\$ 14,851
NOI	\$ 49,217	NOI	\$ 70,649
CAP	8.88%	CAP	10.79%
Rental Income	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3
Net Income - Fee	\$ 34,452	\$ 49,455	\$ 51,249
Net Income to Member	6.22%	7.56%	7.82%
Sale Income	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3
Sale 9 cap	\$ 784,988	\$ 813,488	\$ 842,844
Cost Basis	\$ 654,400	\$ 654,400	\$ 654,400
BF/Closing Costs	\$ 27,474	\$ 28,472	\$ 29,499
Profit	\$ 103,114	\$ 130,616	\$ 158,945
% Gain	15.74%	19.96%	24.29%
Net Gain to Member	7.87%	9.98%	12.14%
Totals	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3
Rental Net Profit	\$ 49,455	\$ 100,704	\$ 153,803
Sale Net Profit	\$ 51,557	\$ 65,308.00	\$ 79,473
Total Net Profit	\$ 101,012	\$ 166,012	\$ 233,276
% Gain to Member	15.44%	25.37%	35.65%









Lake Worth offers a great quality of life in a friendly, mid-size coastal community. Exciting festivals, cultural diversity, and opportunities for home ownership in a variety of price ranges attract new residents daily.

Opportunities for leisure activities are easily found. For golfers, the spectacular <u>Lake Worth Municipal Golf Course</u> features play along the scenic Intracoastal Waterway. A 19-acre public beach is open to the public from 6:00 a.m. to Midnight daily. The arts community has discovered and embraced Lake Worth. The <u>Lake Worth Playhouse</u> and numerous studios and galleries are highlights of any visit to the downtown corridor.

Diners will discover a wide range of restaurants to suit every palate. From diverse ethnic specialties, international cuisine, small bistros and neighborhood pubs, Lake Worth has something for every taste. Distinctive stores offer an eclectic array of merchandise and one-of-a-kind items.

Lake Worth is proud of both its historic past and its dynamic future. New housing is becoming available throughout the City. Historic districts have been established to help preserve the old Florida architecture. City Hall is part of the Old Town National Register Historic District and the City Hall Annex is listed as a National Register landmark. But Lake Worth is also a city embracing change.

Located in <u>coastal central Palm Beach County</u>, Lake Worth is easily accessible by road, rail, air and water. A large and diverse work force is available to support new business from light industrial to home occupations. In December 2004, the City annexed approximately 74 acres of property in the Park of Commerce. The purpose of the annexation was to increase the potential of employment within our municipal boundaries by increasing our capacity to accommodate heavy commercial and low to high traffic generating industrial uses.

Education is strongly represented in Lake Worth. Four public elementary schools— all newly rebuilt or remodeled- and a middle school as well as private and parochial schools are located in the City and the surrounding area. Lake Worth High School, the premier public high school in Palm Beach County, continues a tradition of excellence spanning more than 65 years by boasting magnet and prototype programs that have won national recognition for excellence. Palm Beach State College is located two miles west of downtown while Florida Atlantic University is a 20-minute drive away. Both offer extended adult programs as well as full-time curricula.

Visit Lake Worth and enjoy all the opportunities our residents enjoy every day. You might just decide Lake Worth would be a great place to live and work.



Comparable Properties



102 S K Street Lake Worth, FL 33460

- Built in 1925
- Listed at \$191/sq foot
- Sold at \$173/sq foot

This Quad Plex was purchased in March 2018 at \$415,000.



111 S L Street Lake Worth, FL 33460

- Built in 1925
- Listed at \$194/sq foot

This Triplex is a currently listed at \$464,900.

